272eme Tir aux Flocons
Classement catégorie D
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Garo
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Currat
Chablais
Ruffieux
Pittet
Rime
Batsch
Garo
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Sciboz
Huber
Wicht
Jaquet
Uldry
Aebischer

AW W W W W W
O © 0 N o o

Vocat
Marti
Gachoud
Grosjean
Ritschard
Bifrare
Felder
Sciboz
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Heiz

Prénom

Christoph
Gilbert
Daniel
Samuel
Jean-Claude
Willy
Hans
Janik
Gottfried
Olivier
Hugo
Kevin
Gerhard
Rémi
Adolphe
Pascal
Stéphane
Francgois
Erwin
Raymond
Cédric
Olivier
André
Yannick
Beat
Henri
Grégory
Anton
Christian
Marc
Christophe
Heidi
Patrick
Pascal
Thomas
Claude
Raphael
René
Sébastien
Olivier
Pamela
Bertrand
Cyril
Markus
Jéréme
Stéphane
Alfred
Antoine
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1971
1973
1961
1975
1950
1963
1952
1969
1954
1967
1957
1990
1966
1991
1945
1967
1974
1963
1954
1968
1971
1973
1970
1999
1952
1963
1995
1948
1972
1972
1972
1951
1964
1965
1961
1957
1949
1953
1975
1972
1991
1964
2006
1971
1972
1973
1941
1987

Licence

159390
458214
102831
321462
105511
205478
204851
704945
157958
898833
523655
667000
539031
549159
161377
192978
236507
800728
137193
157920
193777
301791
806115
894544
225113
227420
519647
136093
161138
167566
704944
280951
185136
236497
283782
751980
227455
205476
982508
727423
299077
151779
988674
159409
167484
193356
161782
900006

Section

FS Reutigen
Froideville
Walterswil

La Giblana
Fétigny-Méniéres
Walterswil
Walterswil

La Brévine

FS Reutigen

La Giblana
Giffers-Tentlingen
Walterswil

FS Reutigen
Saillon Le Muveran
Charmey

Tir sportif St-Oyens
Treyvaux

Les Mosses
Wallenried

FS Reutigen

Tir sportif St-Oyens
Treyvaux

FS Reutigen

Tir sportif St-Oyens
Schutzen Riuschegg
Bas-Intyamon

Prez et environs
Plasselb
Vuisternens-dt-
Vuisternens-dt-

La Brévine
Schiitzen Rischegg
Les 3B

Treyvaux

FS Reutigen
Fétigny-Méniéres
Bas-Intyamon
Walterswil

Porsel

Société de tir de
Semsales

Porsel

Tir sportif St-Oyens
FS Reutigen
Vuisternens-dt-

Tir sportif St-Oyens
Treyvaux

Société de tir de

Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Vétérans
S-Vétérans
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
u21
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs

18.12.2023

Armes

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03

Résultats

99
97
96
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
79

96
100
94
94
100
96
92
91
96
95
98
97
93
88
96
96
93
91
88
97
96
92
88
82
97
91
90
99
93
92
90
88
83
97
90
82
91
86
81
92
94
89
81
95
95
90
80
80
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Eggen
Corminboeuf
Hofer
Schorro
Keren
Ruffieux
Minutillo
Yerly
Perruchoud
Maccaud
Soltermann
Merki
Thieren
Fuchs
Gachet
Jacquat
Terrin
Nussbaum
Moret

Edgar
Dominique
Hans-Peter
André

Jirg
Heinrich
Annibale
Cyril
Daniel
Francgois
Daniel
Eugen
Christian
Steve
Roger
Etienne
Yves

Lars
Christian

1958
1956
1946
1964
1954
1951
1968
2005
1965
1934
1977
1958
1959
1976
1948
1971
1984
1991
1969

270277
129076
157928
261527
157935
136089
902211
904152
002024
193914
900008
244015
788306
218988
215036
001133
014532
519844
247156

Bas-Intyamon
Fétigny-Méniéres
FS Reutigen
Giffers-Tentlingen
FS Reutigen
Plasselb
Fétigny-Méniéres
Treyvaux
Ardevaz

Fiez

FSG Vinelz

Schiitzen Rischegg

Porsel

Murist

Charmey
Treyvaux
Chétonnaye

FSG Vinelz
Fétigny-Méniéres

Vétérans
Vétérans
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
S-Vétérans
Actifs
u21
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs

18.12.2023

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton

78
78
78
76
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75
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73
73
73
70
70
67
66
65
62
58
22

90
82
77
93
91
80
79
97
85
83
79
84
70
71
57
96
89
84
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